BAKUR
BAPULLUT
BErOBUT
BJEKOBUT
BP3Y/bA
BALLTATM
BOJBOAUT
BY/IETUR
FAIUR
rPKOBUT
[VBUR
[MUTPOBUT
LIPATOMWPOBWT
[IPATOMWPOBWT
LPAXUR
LNYKUR
AYLWWT
HOPBEBUT
BYPBEBUT
BYPREBUF
BYPUR
BYPUR
BYPUR
3PHUR
JABAPEBUTR
JEBTUT
JEPEMUT
JOBAHOBWT
JOBAHOBWH
JOBAHOBWT
JOTUR
KAHOWR
KNIMHYEBUR
KOBAYEBUF
KPAJBEBUTR

BUKTOP
AHZLPUIA
MAPKO
PACTKO
MAPUHA
Jjocun
HOPBE

BYK
AJIEKCAHOPA
LEJAH
AJTIEKCAHZAP
HOPBE
NYKA
HATAJIUIA
BEOPUC
NA3AP
MW/IAH
OUMUTPUIE
JOBAH
MAPWIA
AJTIEKCAHPA
BOrOJ/bYE
LAPKO
HOPBE
ANTEKCAHIAP
MWPKO
JOBAH
AHZPUIA
AHZPUIA
HATAJTIUIA
MUIULA
TAMAPA
AHBENA
KATAPUHA
OUIUN

19/2019
21/2018
25/2019
31/2019
41/2018
60/2019
60/2018
99/2017
97/2019
86/2018
112/2019
122/2019
127/2019
128/2019
116/2016
156/2017
134/2019
138/2019
116/2018
117/2018
134/2016
119/2018
151/2019
167/2019
188/2019
176/2018
230/2017
208/2019
209/2019
321/2017
229/2019
233/2019
236/2019
238/2019
236/2018



KPE3OBUT
NAVT
NEKUT
NYKUR
NIYKOBUF
MAKCUMOBUF
MAPZELLWT
MAPKOBW
MAPKOBUR
MATUT
MUTUR
HEHAZLOBUT
MNAHUTR
METPEBCKM
NETPOBUT
NETPOBUT
NMOMNOBUF
MY30BUR
PAJAHOBUF
PAIVT
CUMWTR
CUMWT
CUMWTR
CYONUMALL
TANOBUF
TAHACKOBWH
TAHKOCUR
TEWWT
TPUOYHOBUR
YNOBUYUTR
LIPBEHKOBU
LLIOMNA/IOBUTR
ALAMOBUF
AHZPUT
AHBUT
AHTE/b

HEMAHbA
CALLA
NYKA
OUMUTPUIE
MUXAMNO
AHBENA
KATAPVHA
VIBAHA
YPOLL
HUKONA
ANNEKCAHZAP
NPATAHA
NETPA
ANEKCA
AHA

HUHA
OUMUTPUIE
MAPKO
JAHKO
HUKONA
AHBENA
KATAPVHA
MUWIA
HUKONA
NYKA
LYHA
NYKA

CABO
ANEKCAH/IPA
PAOLL
BAALMMMUP
JENEHA
CTEDAH
MWIULA
HUKONA
OYLLIAHKA

237/2018
242/2016
256/2018
270/2019
261/2018
284/2019
260/2016
283/2018
308/2019
315/2019
364/2019
345/2018
378/2018
397/2018
436/2017
270/2018
417/2018
422/2018
423/2018
456/2019
467/2018
497/2019
498/2019
564/2017
552/2019
553/2019
555/2019
537/2018
552/2018
602/2017
586/2018
613/2019
3/2017
11/2017
10/2014
9/2019



AHTE/b
AHTUR
AHTUR
AHTOHWUR
AHTOHWUTR
ARVMMOBUTR
ARUT
BABUT
BAHUTR
BEACAPUF
BE/INT
BMOYAHWH
B/IATOJEBUT
FOrJAHOB
FOr JAHOBUF
BOrOBAL,
BEOMUT
5OJOBUR
BYKBA
BYRAH
BACU/bEBUR
BACW/bEBUR
BUIAKOBUF
BUOOJEBUT
BUREHTUT
BULIKOB
BULLHUR
BIAIVT
BOAEHMYAP
BYJUCUTR
BYJKOBUT
BYYKOBUF
FABPU/IOBUTR
FAIWR
FAJUR
FOJKOBUR

JOBAH
MUIULA
MUIULA
AJNEKCAHIAP
HEMAHbA
CTPAXUHbA
HEMAHbA
MAPUHA
HUKONA
MAPKO
HABA
TEOOOP
JENEHA
HEHAL,
NA3AP
MuoLW
JENEHA
AJTEKCAHZAP
AYLIAH
HUKONA
AJTEKCA
CTEDAH
HUKOJIA
MUXAINO
AHA
BUKTOP
METAP
MUXAWUIO
Urop
MUPJAHA
HUKOJIA
CTPAXUHbA
YPOLL
3[IPABKA
PAIVBOIE
Urop

12/2018
11/2016
13/2018
10/2019
11/2019
23/2017
19/2011
23/2012
27/2013
26/2015
27/2019
30/2019
39/2017
40/2017
35/2019
36/2019
31/2018
48/2012
65/2013
46/2014
64/2017
56/2016
64/2019
57/2018
67/2019
62/2010
68/2019
70/2019
68/2016
87/2012
90/2017
81/2014
95/2019
76/2018
107/2012
110/2013



rosio
rPYJOBUR
LEBUR
AVBHUF

OVUMUTPUIEBUR

AVMUT
[IP/bEBUT
HOPBHEBUTR
HOPBEBUT
HOPBEBUTR
HOPBEBUT
HOPBEBUTR
HOPBEBUT
BYPBUR
HYPOBUR
SKAKYA
}KVBKOBWT
YA
VBAHOB
VIBAHOB
VBAHOBU
VBOLLEBUT
VPUYAHUH
JAHURMIEBUR
JAHKOBWT
JECTPOBWT
JOBAHOBUT
JOBUYUT
JOUMT
KOHCTAHAMH
NA3UTR
NYKUR
MAKCUMOBUF
MAKCUMOBUF
MAPWUHKOBUT
MAPWUHKOBWF

KPUCTUHA
HEMAHA
HUKONA
JOBAH
C/IOBOJAH
HUKONA
AHULA
EMUINIA
MAPKO
MOHMKA
HEMAHA
HEMAHA
METAP
TAMAPA
MW/IAH
BOJAH
CAHA
MATUIA
AJTEKCAHIPA
LNABUA
HEMAHbA
MAPKO
VBAHA
MABJIE
MPEOPAT
VBAH
HE/INLIA
AJTEKCA
MAPKO
Urop
LAHWIENA
TUIAHA
AHBENA
OUIUN
AHZLPUIA
YPOLL

107/2019
111/2019
116/2019
142/2017
136/2012
112/2016
100/2018
241/2016
144/2019
146/2019
146/2013
112/2018
162/2012
179/2017
137/2016
185/2017
157/2011
161/2019
169/2019
170/2019
152/2014
175/2019
186/2019
192/2019
171/2014
186/2011
192/2009
221/2019
230/2019
227/2011
244/2014
273/2019
307/2017
295/2012
271/2018
294/2019



MATUR
MWJAJNOBUT
MW/TIEHKOBUT
MWIUREBUTR
MWIUREBUTR
MW/OJEBUT
MUIOLL
MW/bAHWUR
MYTUR
HUKOMNR
HUKOJIWT
HUKONNR
NAB/IMYEBUT
MAB/IOBUTR
NAJUR
MAHTOBUF
NANUTR
NAPUTR
MEJYUR
METPOHUJEBUTR
MOYYYA
MyLIAP
PALOJNYUT

PAOOCABJ/BEBUHR

PAHKOBUTH
CABUR
CBUJTAPUR
CUMUHK
CMW/bAHUTR
CTAHWR
CTOJAOMHOB
CTOJAKOBUR
CTOJAHOBWR
CYBAJAL,
TENEBAK
HOCUR

JOBAH
LAPKO
AYLIAH
BYKALLWH
MAPWIA
BOJAHA
HUKOJA
Urop
BIAANMUP
MUXAUNO
CTEDAH
TAMAPA
AJTIEKCAHZAP
B/IAAH
XEJIEHA
MAPKO
JOBAH
MW/IAH
LAHWUO
MUINLA
MAPKO
MUIOLL
OrHbEH
JOBAH
MUTULA
AHZPUIAHA
COHbA
KOCTA
HOPBE
AJTEKCA
TAMAPA
MAPKO
KPUCTUHA
*KMBOJWH
KATAPUHA
ANNEKCAHIAP

314/2019
951/2015
328/2019
615/2013
341/2019
345/2019
321/2018
327/2018
388/2017
354/2018
385/2012
357/2018
409/2019
411/2019
416/2019
380/2018
419/2019
374/2011
423/2019
432/2019
443/2012
447/2012
466/2019
468/2019
448/2018
493/2017
487/2012
504/2017
474/2018
516/2019
532/2019
515/2018
517/2018
550/2019
532/2018
579/2019



ROCUR
OUNUMOBUR
LIBETKOBUT
LIPHA/IUT
BABUT
BUrOBUTR
B/IUTBA
BPALLAHALL
BYTAPUHOBWT
BYTAPYUR
BACUINIEBUT
BAUUT
BE/MKUTR
BE/bO
BULOBUR
BUHKUT
BYJKOBUT
BYKOBWR
BYKOTUR
BYYKOBUF
FABPUR
FATUR
FNLLWT
rPEUT
rPY/IOBUT
NEANT
[PATUREBUR
BYPUYMH
3EY

UIUF
JAKOBJ/BEBUT
JAHKOBUT
JAHKOBWT
JAXYPA
JENIEHKOBU
JEPEMUF

CTEBAH
BE/bKO
VIBA
OAHWIEN
OrHbEH
AJTEKCA
TAPA
BOJAH
JENVUA
METAP
MAPWIA
HUKONA
MUXAINO
JENEHA
MUIOLL
AJTIEKCA
BEPAHKO
CTEDAH
NIAB
TOO0P
MUXAINO
CTEDAH

EPAHNC/1AB

OAHULIA
MATUIA
AJTEKCA
AHTE/IVMHA

ANNEKCAHOAP

MUOLL
HUKONA
KOCTA
ANEKCA
HUKONA
A/BOLLIA
JOBAH
OAHULA

513/2016
586/2019
595/2019
590/2013
23/2013
22/2018
33/2019
40/2018
51/2019
52/2019
56/2019
52/2018
61/2019
935/2017
67/2015
74/2017
72/2016
69/2018
71/2018
94/2019
96/2019
89/2015
103/2019
123/2017
901/2019
106/2016
126/2019
123/2018
143/2018
161/2018
619/2019
166/2018
197/2019
223/2017
202/2019
180/2018



JOUUNTR
RAJIABEP
RAPAHOBWR
KOBAYEBUH
KOBAYEBUH

MATEJA
AJIERCAHOAP
HUKOJIA
JTA3AP
MWJTAH

204/2018
254/2017
234/2012
218/2018
219/2018



